Pannal & Burn Bridge Parish Council

Income and Expenditure April 2018-March 2019

Income

Council Precept
Locality NP Grants & others
Vat 126 Refund

Expenditure

Parish Clerk salary

Clerk+ Councillors expenses
Training costs

Meeting rooms hire

Local Plan Consultancy costs
Neighbourhood Plan Costs

Audit and insurance costs

YLCA & CPRE membership costs
Community engagement

Excess of income over expenditure

31750
9000
3245

9111
648
270
820

18186

5655
613
600

4644

43995

40547

£ 3,448



