Pannal & Burn Bridge Parish Council

Income and Expenditure April 2018-March 2019

Income	£	£
Council Precept	31750	
Locality NP Grants & others	9000	40005
Vat 126 Refund	3245	43995
Expenditure		
Parish Clerk salary	9111	
Clerk+ Councillors expenses	648	
Training costs	270	
Meeting rooms hire	820	
Local Plan Consultancy costs	18186	
Neighbourhood Plan Costs	5655	
Audit and insurance costs	613	
YLCA & CPRE membership costs	600	
Community engagement	4644	40547
Excess of income over expenditure		£ 3,448